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
addtl storage. Close to schools and
downtown. $189,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441/947-3363

HUDSON On the water, 3 BR/1.5 BA, 2
fps & cath. ceiling. New propane furn.
& interior paint. $169,900 Lyn Ham-
mond, 944-5450 Better Homes & Gar-
den, The Masiello Group

ISLAND FALLS 2 BR/1 BA, pvt lot, west
end of 1,900 ac Pleasant Lake. Like new
cond. w/lg deck, 16' plus cath. ceiling,
open kit/din/living rm. $204,900 Scot
Walker, 538-1765 mainelandbroker.com

LEE 2 BR/1 BA lake front camp w/130'
water frontage on Silver Lake. Pvt. sep-
tic & well. Out bldg (shed) for ex. stor-
age. $89,900 Nadeau/Bragdon Team,
ERA Dawson, 723-1441 / 947-3363

LINCOLN 2 BR/2 BA ranch on Center
Pond w/att. 2 bay gar. Full length porch
overlooking 167 ft. water frontage &
deck. New paved driveway, storage
shed. $179,900 Nadeau/Bragdon Team,
ERA Dawson, 723-1441 / 947-3363

LINCOLN 3 BR/2 BA w/custom oak kit.
& SS appls., LR w/double fp. Sun porch
overlooking 200 ft waterfront on Penob-
scot & 4.14 acs. Att. 2 story 40x30 barn
& 36x26 gar. $209,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team ERA Dawson 723-1441 / 947-3363

MILLINOCKET 3 BR/2 BA, finished base.
Open kit./DR/LR area w/deck. 2 car heat-
ed gar. Addt'l gar. w/storage above.
$114,900 Nadeau/Bragdon Team, ERA
Dawson, 723-1441 / 947-3363

MILLINOCKET LAKE T2 R9 WELS 1 BR/
1 BA cabin at base of Mt Katahdin. Re-
done in 2010, 179 ft water frontage. .62
acs., lg outblds & decks. Yr round rd ac-
cess. $149,900 Nadeau/Bragdon Team
ERA Dawson 723-1441/947-3363

OLD TOWN 3 BR/1 BA Ranch on corner
lot w/deck. Hdwd flrs throughout. With-
in walking distance to the UMO bike
trail, park, playground, schools and
shopping. $112,900 Nadeau/Bragdon
Team, ERA Dawson,723-1441/947-3363

PRESQUE ISLE - BY OWNER - 3 BR,
2 full bath, beautiful solid home on 3
acres viewing Aroostook River. Lg. kit.,
lovely lg. DR w/built-in china cabinet,
beautiful LR w/fireplace, walk-in storage
& hdwd flrs, small office, full bath, BR
on 1st flr. Lg. master BR & 2nd BR w/lg.
closets & storage on 2nd flr. Easy
access to attic for extra storage. Base-
ment in exc. shape. $129,000. 764-4290

SAINT ALBANS 2 BR Full Bath. Retire-
ment home or nice hunting camp for
sale by owner. Newly constructed
ready to view. Low down payment and
financing avail. New Well & septic. Log
siding & Pine inside. 36'X24'. 1000' off
Route 23 on Twin Oaks Drive. 3ac. bor-
dering year round stream. Insulated,
Wood stove + oil furnace. $70,000

Call 207-924-5052
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